
Frequency Response

On Axis @ 0°±3dB
On Axis @ 0°±1 1/2dB
Off Axis @ 30°±1 1/2dB
LF Cutoff -10dB

Sensitivity

Anechoic Chamber
Listening Room

Impedance

Nominal
Minimum

Input Power

Recommended
Program

Acoustic Design

Tweeter (Nominal)

Woofer (Nominal)

Crossover

Internal Volume

Design Type

Size (W x H x D)

Weight

Net
Shipping

Finish

CS1000
Universal Loudspeaker

45-23,000Hz
59-20,000Hz
59-10,000Hz
40Hz

86dB
88dB

8 Ohms
6 Ohms

20 - 150 Watts
150 Watts

1” (25mm) Titanium 
Dome with Ferrofluid
Neodymium Magnet

6 1/2” (165mm)
Clay/Ceramic filled
Polypropylene Cone
Rubber Surround

2,200Hz, LR4

0.3 cu ft (8.5L)

Bass Reflex

9 1/4 x 12 1/4 x 11 3/4” **
235 x 310 x 296mm

10lb (4.5kg)/each
24lb (11kg)/pair

Black or White

CS500
Universal Loudspeaker

63-23,000Hz
65-20,000Hz
65-10,000Hz
50Hz

85dB
87dB

8 Ohms
6 Ohms

20 - 120 Watts
120 Watts

1” (25mm) Titanium 
Dome with Ferrofluid
Neodymium Magnet

5 1/4” (135mm)
Clay/Ceramic filled
Polypropylene Cone
Rubber Surround

1,800Hz, LR4

0.2 cu ft (5L)

Sealed

7 5/8 x 10 1/2 x 8” **
192 x 266 x 203mm

5.7lb (2.59kg)/each
16.5lb (7.5kg)/pair

Black or White
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Available in Black or White.

(Anechoic Chamber)

(1W (2.83V) @ 1M, IEC-Filtered pink noise, C-weighted)

(RMS, Clipping <10% Time)

(Gross Dimensions)

** Non-metric measurements are approximate.


