



CustomSound

	CS1000 Universal Loudspeaker	CS500 Universal Loudspeaker
Frequency Response (Anechoic Chamber)		
On Axis @ 0°±3dB On Axis @ 0°±11/2dB Off Axis @ 30°±11/2dB LF Cutoff -10dB	45-23,000Hz 59-20,000Hz 59-10,000Hz 40Hz	63-23,000Hz 65-20,000Hz 65-10,000Hz 50Hz
Sensitivity (1W (2.83V) @ 1M, IEC-Filtered pink noise, C-weighted)		
Anechoic Chamber Listening Room	86dB 88dB	85dB 87dB
Impedance		
Nominal Minimum	8 Ohms 6 Ohms	8 Ohms 6 Ohms
Input Power (RMS, Clipping <10% Time)		
Recommended Program	20 - 150 Watts 150 Watts	20 - 120 Watts 120 Watts
Acoustic Design		
Tweeter (Nominal)	1" (25mm) Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid Neodymium Magnet	1″ (25mm) Titanium Dome with Ferrofluid Neodymium Magnet
Woofer (Nominal)	6 1/2" (165mm) Clay/Ceramic filled Polypropylene Cone Rubber Surround	5 1/4" (135mm) Clay/Ceramic filled Polypropylene Cone Rubber Surround
Crossover	2,200Hz, LR4	1,800Hz, LR4
Internal Volume	0.3 cu ft (8.5L)	0.2 cu ft (5L)
Design Type	Bass Reflex	Sealed
Size (W x H x D)	Gross Dimensions)	
	9 1/4 x 12 1/4 x 11 3/4" ** 235 x 310 x 296mm	7 5/8 x 10 1/2 x 8" ** 192 x 266 x 203mm
Weight		
Net Shipping	10lb (4.5kg)/each 24lb (11kg)/pair	5.7lb (2.59kg)/each 16.5lb (7.5kg)/pair
Finish		
	Black or White	Black or White

** Non-metric measurements are approximate.



Available in Black or White.

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Non-metric measurements are approximate. PSB Speakers will not assume any liability for errors in this brochure which may result in errors being made by retailers, custom installers, cabinet makers or other end users based on information contained in this document.PSB Speakers reserves the right to change specifications or features without notice. © 2012 PSB Speakers, a division of Lenbrook Industries Limited. PSB is a registered trademark of Lenbrook Industries Limited. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted in any form whatsoever without the written permission of PSB Speakers. 12-019 Printed April 2012.